
Horário  
Estimado
Manhã Ida

Garagem Centro 5h 00

Fazenda Santa Maria 5h 39

Fazenda São Carlos 5h 47

Fazenda Santana 6h 05

Fazenda Monte Líbano 6h 10

Burigrãos 6h 15

Aeroporto 6h 18

 L S Grãos 6h 20

Sítio São José 6h 22

E.E PROFª TEREZINHA LOT ZIN Portal da Perola II 6h 25

EM PROFª YVONNE MIRAGAIA PERUZZO Portal da Pérola II 6h 27

Rua Marcilia Teixeira Rodrigues Candeias 6h 30

Av. Izaura Macarini Albani (Posto Lalo) Art Ville 6h 32

EE PROF. HERMÍNIO CANTISANI Flamengo 6h 35

EM PROF. JOSÉ SEBASTIÃO V. CALÇADA Recanto Verde 6h 42

EE PROFª GERACINA DE MENEZES SANCHES São Conrado 6h 55

Garagem Centro 7h 10

Horário  
Estimado

Manhã 
Volta

Garagem Centro 11h 50

EM PROF. JOSÉ SEBASTIÃO V. CALÇADA Recanto Verde 12h 15

EE PROFº HERMINIO CANTISANI Flamengo 12h 35

Av. Isaura Macarini Albani (Posto Lalo) Art Ville 12h 45

Av. Marcilia Teixeira Rodrigues (Esmaltaria) Candeias 12h 50

EM PROFª YVONNE MIRAGAIA PERUZZO Portal da Pérola II 12h 53

Sítio São José 13h

Aeroclube 13h 05

Fazenda Santana 13h 10

Fazenda Santa Helena 13h 17

Fazenda Santa Maria Ponte Velha 13h 25

Horário  
Estimado

Ida

Fazenda Santa Maria 13h 25

Fazenda São Carlos 13h 33

Fazenda Santana 13h 43

Burigrãos 13h 48

Ponte Velha

Pista Roberto 
Rollemberg

Ponte Velha

Rod. Gabriel M.

Pista Roberto 
Rollemberg

Ponte Velha                               
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Fazenda Casa do Sol 13h 50

LS Grãos 13h 52
EE PROFª TEREZINHA LOT ZIN Portal da Pérola II 13h 55

EE PROFª GERACINA DE MENEZES SANCHES São Conrado 14h 15

Horário  
Estimado

Volta

EE PROFª GERACINA DE MENEZES SANCHES São Conrado 14h15

Av. Marcilia Teixeira Rodrigues (Esmaltaria) Candeias 14h 25

Av. Afif José Abdo 14h 28

EE PROFª TEREZINHA LOT ZIN 14h 30

L.S. Grãos 14h 35

Aeroclube 14h 37

Burigrãos 14h 39
Fazenda Santana 14h 45

Fazenda São Carlos 14h 55

Granja 5 Estrelas 15h 15

Garagem Centro 15h 40

Horário  
Estimado
Noturno 

ida

Garagem Centro 17h 35

Rodovia Gabriel Melhado km 34 18h

Rodovia Gabriel Melhado km 28 (aeroporto) 18h 04

Rodovia Gabriel Melhado km 27 (figueira) 18h 06

Rodovia Gabriel Melhado km 26 (Granol) 18h 07

EE PROFª YVONNE MIRAGAIA (Ponto) Portal da Pérola II 18h 10

Av. Isaura Macarini Albani (Casa de ração) Candeias 18h 15

Av. Isaura Macarini Albani (Osório Pneus) Art Ville 18h 17
EE PROF. HERMÍNIO CANTISANI Flamengo 18h 25

Rua Natal Masson (rotatória Silvares) 18h 30

Rua Dr. Carlos Carvalho Rosa x Rua Silvares 18h 32
EE PROFª REGINA VALARINE VIEIRA Centro 18h 38

EE PROFª LYDIA HELENA F. STHUR Morumbi 18h 45

Garagem Centro 19h

Garagem Centro 21h

EE PROFª GERACINA DE MENEZES SANCHES São Conrado 21h15

Fazenda Santana 21h 50

Fazenda Santa Maria 21h 57

Fazenda São Carlos 22h 05

Garagem Centro 22h 40
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Horário  
Estimado

Volta
Garagem Centro 22h 40

EE PROFª LYDIA HELENA F. STHUR Morumbi 22h 50

EE PROFª REGINA VALARINI VIEIRA Centro 23h 00

Rua Dr. Carlos Carvalho Rosa x Rua Silvares 23h 01

Rua Natal Masson (rotatória Silvares) 23h 02
EE PROFº HERMINIO CANTISANI Flamengo 23h 08
Av. Isaura Macarini Albani (Osvaldo Pneus) Art Ville 23h12

Av. Isaura Macarini Albani (Casa de ração) Candeias 23h13

Av. Afifi José Abdo (Posto de Gasolina) Portal da Perola II 23h15

Rodovia Gabriel Melhado km 26 (Granol) 23h 25

Rodovia Gabriel Melhado km 27 (figueira) 23h 28

Rodovia Gabriel Melhado km 28 (aeroporto) 23h 30

Rodovia Gabriel Melhado Km 34 23h 42

Garagem Centro 00h10
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